Sektorspridare aluminium 1
1/4" invandig ganga 9,0 x 4,0
mm type Jolly (7023847)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Typ

Material

Anslutning

Rek. tryck

Kapacitet 3bar

Kapacitet 4bar

Kapacitet 5bar

Storlek

Vikt

Max diameter

Munstycke storlek

Radie 3bar

Radie 4bar

Radie 5bar

--------

Jolly
aluminium
invandig ganga
1,5-4 bar
6,4 m*/h

74 m’/h

8,4 m’/h
11/4"

1.28 kg
215m
9,0x4,0 mm
20m

21,5m

22m

nnnnnnn

w.w’"’u’,‘m‘w‘uiw.u.u”’u’m‘u

J

bevo

bringing water tolife



PRODUKTINFORMATION

Levereras med ett extra 7 mm munstycke

Genererad den: 06/11/2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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